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MAITLAND ACCOMMODATION LISTING BY CATEGORY
HOTEL/MOTEL

ACCOMMODATION ROOMS CAPACITY ADDRESS SUBURB PHONE WEBSITE

Alloggio Thornton 56 112 21 Poynton Place THORNTON 02 4036 5060 alloggiothornton.com.au

Best Western Endeavour Motel & Apartments 33 84 233 New England Highway EAST MAITLAND 02 4933 5488 endeavourmotel.com.au

Hunter Gateway Motel 62 140 11 Denton Park Drive RUTHERFORD 02 4937 7999 hunter-gateway.com.au

Hunter Oasis 19 74 28 Raworth Avenue RAWORTH 02 4933 3750 hunteroasis.com.au/accommodation

Maitland City Motel 33 81 258-264 New England Highway RUTHERFORD 02 4939 1200 maitlandcity.com.au/hunter-valley-accommodation

Molly Morgan Motor Inn 38 128 329 New England Highway EAST MAITLAND 02 4933 5422 mollymorganmi.com.au

Mercure Monte Pio 44 109 New England Highway MAITLAND 02 4932 5288 montepio.com.au

Old Maitland Inn 25 66 279 New England Highway RUTHERFORD 02 4932 5255 oldmaitlandinn.com.au

Punthill Maitland (Opening Soon) 76 373 High Street MAITLAND punthill.com.au/hotels/punthill-maitland

The Bronte Boutique Hotel 8 21 145-147 Swan Street MORPETH 02 4934 6080 thebronte.com.au

William Arnott Hotel 3 10 148 Swan Street MORPETH 02 4934 4148 historicarnottbakehouse.com.au/william-arnott

BED & BREAKFAST

ACCOMMODATION ROOMS CAPACITY ADDRESS SUBURB PHONE WEBSITE

Bella Wind Bed & Breakfast 3 6 15 Camilla Close WINDELLA 0424 515 339 bellawindbedandbreakfast.com.au

Glenellyn House – Servants Quarters 2 4 69 Cumberland Street EAST MAITLAND 0400 025 183

Lochinvar House Bed & Breakfast 5 14 Kaludah Estate, 1204 New 
England Highway

LOCHINVAR 02 4930 7873 lochinvarhouse.com

Maddies of Bolwarra 3 7 35 Paterson Road BOLWARRA 02 4930 1801 maddies.com.au

Mala Retreat 2 7 7 Mala Close LOUTH PARK 0412 191 888 malaretreat.com.au

Pindari House Bed & Breakfast 4 8 78 Winders Lane LOCHINVAR 0419 202 606 huntervalleyhouse.com.au

https://www.mymaitland.com.au/place/alloggio-thornton/
https://www.mymaitland.com.au/place/best-western-endeavour-motel/
https://www.mymaitland.com.au/place/hunter-gateway-motel/
https://www.mymaitland.com.au/place/hunter-oasis/
https://www.mymaitland.com.au/place/maitland-city-motel/
https://www.mymaitland.com.au/place/molly-morgan-motor-inn/
https://www.mymaitland.com.au/place/mercure-monte-pio-hotel-and-conference-centre/
https://www.mymaitland.com.au/place/old-maitland-inn/
https://punthill.com.au/hotels/punthill-maitland/
https://www.mymaitland.com.au/place/the-bronte-boutique-hotel/
https://www.mymaitland.com.au/place/william-arnott-hotel/
https://www.mymaitland.com.au/place/bella-wind-bed-and-breakfast/
https://www.mymaitland.com.au/place/glenellyn-house-servants-quarters/
https://www.mymaitland.com.au/place/lochinvar-house/
https://www.mymaitland.com.au/place/maddies-of-bolwarra/
https://www.mymaitland.com.au/place/mala-retreat/
http://huntervalleyhouse.com.au
http://huntervalleyhouse.com.au
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SELF CONTAINED

ACCOMMODATION ROOMS CAPACITY ADDRESS SUBURB PHONE WEBSITE

Adams Street Maitland – Accommodation Hunter 3 6 17 Adams Street MAITLAND 0419 611 854 accommodationhunter.com.au/prop/hva/asm

Cadair Cottage 2 8 1094 Maitland Vale Road ROSEBROOK 0403 953 458 cadaircottage.com

Donnybrook Eco Retreat 3 6 702 Luskintyre Road LAMBS VALLEY 0412 003 941 donnybrookretreat.com.au

East Maitland Executive Apartments 24 48 100 George Street EAST MAITLAND 02 4062 7080 eastmaitlandapartments.com.au

Elendar Morpeth 2 6 107 High Street MORPETH 0421 615 489 elendarmorpeth.com/elendar

Fieldsend Cottage 2 4 33 Fieldsend Street EAST MAITLAND 0417 211 639 historicarnottbakehouse.com.au/fieldsend-cottage

Glendarra Tocal 27 59 815 Tocal Road TOCAL 1800 025 520 tocal.nsw.edu.au

Hunter River Retreat 4 20 1090 Maitland Vale Road ROSEBROOK 0438 136 927 hunterriverretreat.com.au

Hunter Studios Maitland 20 44 Cnr Steam & 108 Elgin Street MAITLAND 02 4037 1111 hunterstudios.com.au 

Loft Cottage 2 4 171 Swan Street MORPETH 0488 212 881 surgeonscottage.com.au

Maddies of Bolwarra – Farmstay 2 6 35 Paterson Road BOLWARRA 02 4930 1801 maddies.com.au

Mindaribba House 5 12 532 Tocal Road MINDARIBBA 0417 290 224 mindaribbaweddings.com.au

Morpeth Cottage 3 8 55 Princess Street MORPETH 0417 211 639 historicarnottbakehouse.com.au/morpeth-cottage

Quest Maitland Serviced Apartments 42 123 1 Ken Tubman Drive MAITLAND 02 4999 6000 questapartments.com.au/properties/nsw/maitland/
quest-maitland

Surgeons Cottage 2 4 171 Swan Street MORPETH 0488 212 881 surgeonscottage.com.au

The Loft at Denver 1 2 84 Victoria Street EAST MAITLAND 0417 211 639 historicarnottbakehouse.com.au/the-loft-denver

The River Haus 1 4 132 High Street MORPETH 0421 045 435 riverhaus.com.au

Tranquil Vale 4 17 325 Pywells Road LUSKINTYRE 02 4930 6100 tranquilvale.com.au

https://www.mymaitland.com.au/place/accommodation-hunter-adams-street-maitland/
http://www.accommodationhunter.com.au/prop/hva/asm
https://www.mymaitland.com.au/place/cadair-cottage/
http://www.cadaircottage.com
https://www.mymaitland.com.au/place/donnybrook-eco-retreat/
http://www.donnybrookretreat.com.au
https://www.mymaitland.com.au/place/east-maitland-executive-apartments/
http://www.eastmaitlandapartments.com.au
http://elendarmorpeth.com/elendar
http://elendarmorpeth.com/elendar
https://www.mymaitland.com.au/place/fieldsend-cottage/
http://www.historicarnottbakehouse.com.au/fieldsend-cottage
https://www.mymaitland.com.au/place/tocal-glendarra-accommodation/
http://www.tocal.nsw.edu.au
https://www.mymaitland.com.au/place/hunter-river-retreat/
http://www.hunterriverretreat.com.au
https://www.mymaitland.com.au/place/hunter-studios-maitland/
http://www.hunterstudios.com.au
https://www.mymaitland.com.au/place/loft-cottage/
http://www.surgeonscottage.com.au
https://www.mymaitland.com.au/place/maddies-of-bolwarra/
http://www.maddies.com.au
https://www.mymaitland.com.au/place/mindaribba-house-weddings/
http://www.mindaribbaweddings.com.au
https://www.mymaitland.com.au/place/morpeth-cottage/
http://www.historicarnottbakehouse.com.au/morpeth-cottage
https://www.mymaitland.com.au/place/quest-apartments-maitland/
http://www.questapartments.com.au/properties/nsw/maitland/quest-maitland
http://www.questapartments.com.au/properties/nsw/maitland/quest-maitland
https://www.mymaitland.com.au/place/surgeons-cottage/
http://www.surgeonscottage.com.au
https://www.mymaitland.com.au/place/the-loft-at-denver/
http://www.historicarnottbakehouse.com.au/the-loft-denver
https://www.mymaitland.com.au/place/the-river-haus/
http://www.riverhaus.com.au
https://www.mymaitland.com.au/place/tranquil-vale-vineyard/
http://www.tranquilvale.com.au
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PUB STAY

ACCOMMODATION ROOMS CAPACITY ADDRESS SUBURB PHONE WEBSITE

Family Hotel 7 25 607 High Street MAITLAND 02 4020 1210 familyhotelmaitland.com.au

Grand Junction Hotel 12 24 88 Church Street MAITLAND 0466 682 757 thegrandjunctionhotel.com

Lochinvar Hotel Motel 9 21 114 New England Highway LOCHINVAR 02 4930 7216 lochinvarhotelmotel.com.au

The Belmore 18 37 476 High Street MAITLAND 02 4933 6351 thebelmore.com.au

The Imperial 15 41 458 High Street MAITLAND 02 4933 5255 imperialmaitland.com.au

Windsor Castle Hotel Motel 15 36 78 Lawes Street EAST MAITLAND 02 4933 7276 thewindsorcastle.com.au

CARAVAN PARK

ACCOMMODATION ADDRESS SUBURB PHONE WEBSITE

Maitland Caravan Park 25 High Street MAITLAND 02 4934 1707

Maitland Showgrounds Caravan Park Blomfield Street SOUTH MAITLAND 02 4933 5052 maitlandshowground.com.au/camping

Coach Stop Caravan Park Corner Anzac Street & Cracknell Lane SOUTH MAITLAND 02 4933 2950 coachstop.net.au

https://www.mymaitland.com.au/place/the-family-hotel-maitland-2/
https://www.mymaitland.com.au/place/grand-junction-hotel/
https://www.mymaitland.com.au/place/lochinvar-hotel-motel/
https://www.mymaitland.com.au/place/the-belmore-hotel/
https://www.mymaitland.com.au/place/imperial-maitland/
https://www.mymaitland.com.au/place/the-windsor-castle-hotel-2/

